UGN EETIXOANTZ unknown

Temporada Club

2025
2024
2023
2022

2021

2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

JON ETXANIZ
EIZAGIRRE
Nacido en: AZPEITIA
12-11-1994
Compitiendo
enlaACT
No
HONDARRIBIA Si
BERMEO Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
ITSASOKO Si
AMA
ORIO Si
ORIO Si
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA Si
ZUMAIA Si
ZUMAIA Si
ZUMAIA Si
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No
ZUMAIA No

ORSA HONDARRIBIA

No propio
No propio
No propio

No propio

No propio
No propio
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

17
12
19

16

16
17

17

N

NO

Ww N B~ P00 W

o O

14

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

R N L S N e)

12

11

ORSA
HONDARRIBIA

club

173
204
215

217

156
213

32

37

Megjor

banderastiempo

o N 00 0

19:47,98
19:27,36
19:20,72

19:12,98

19:23,00
19:06,62

19:53,00
20:38,46
19:35,88
19:49,44



